Commerce Tax distributions by NAICS

Fiscal Year 2016
NAICS code
(2- and 3-digit)
11
21
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517
23
31
32
33
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44
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482
483
485
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487
488
492
484
493
511
512
515
518
52
53
54
55
561
562
61
62
71
721
722
81
519

921
922

Total

Tax Rate

0.063%

0.051%

0.136%

0.083%

0.091%

0.101%

0.111%

0.058%

0.331%

0.129%

0.202%

0.128%

0.253%

0.111%

0.250%

0.181%

0.137%

0.154%

0.261%

0.281%

0.190%

0.240%

0.200%

0.194%

0.142%

0.128%
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total

130,946.17
287,239.45
5,750,218.96
3,012,045.63
8,762,264.59
6,724,759.04
1,367,074.56
2,461,529.67
2,569,212.94
6,397,817.17
18,483,490.35
29,552,827.28
11,807,494.10
41,360,321.38
22,368.45
5,241.00
5,532.58
641,748.68
46,999.14
4,174.62
149,373.97
33,300.11
881,129.10
294,888.85
162,878.19
620,017.10
669,859.05
1,392,530.74
568,035.60
3,250,442.49
3,400,735.87
4,735,196.87
7,358,727.35
821,566.99
3,976,216.70
1,107,453.49
357,238.60
5,408,831.99
2,172,759.66
8,573,641.05
17,925,756.51
752,382.00
119,392.84
30,114.60

3,792.00
153,299.44

$ 143,507,592.75

Prepared by the Department of Taxation

NAICS category name
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Mining, Quarring and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities
Telecommunications

Utilities and Telecommunications

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Air Transportation

Rail Transportation

Water Transportation

Transit and Ground Passenger Transportation
Pipeline Transportation

Scenic and Sightseeing Transportation

Support Activities for Transportation

Couriers and Messengers

Other Transportation

Truck Transportation

Warehousing and Storage

Publishing Industries (except Internet)

Motion Picture and Sound Recording Industries
Broadcasting (except Internet)

Data Processing, Hosting, and Related Services
Publishing, software and data processing
Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support Services

Waste Management and Remediation Services
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation

Food Services and Drinking Places

Other Services

Other Information Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government

Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities
Unclassified Business
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