NAICS code (2- and 3-digit)	Tax Rate	tot	al	NAICS category name
11	0.063%			Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
21	0.051%	Þ	287,239.45	Mining, Quarring and Oil and Gas Extraction
22		\$	5,750,218.96	
517		\$		Telecommunications
	0.136%	\$	8,762,264.59	Utilities and Telecommunications
23	0.083%	\$	6,724,759.04	Construction
31		\$	1,367,074.56	
32		\$	2,461,529.67	
33		\$	2,569,212.94	
	0.091%	\$	6,397,817.17	Manufacturing
42	0.101%	\$	18,483,490.35	Wholesale Trade
44		\$	29,552,827.28	
45		\$	11,807,494.10	
	0.111%	\$	41,360,321.38	Retail Trade
481	0.058%	\$	22,368.45	Air Transportation
482	0.331%	\$	5,241.00	Rail Transportation
483		\$	5,532.58	Water Transportation
485		\$		Transit and Ground Passenger Transportation
486		\$	46,999.14	Pipeline Transportation
487		\$	4,174.62	Scenic and Sightseeing Transportation
488		\$		Support Activities for Transportation
492		\$		Couriers and Messengers
	0.129%	\$	881,129.10	Other Transportation
484	0.202%	\$	294,888.85	Truck Transportation
493	0.128%	\$	162,878.19	Warehousing and Storage
511		\$		Publishing Industries (except Internet)
512		\$		Motion Picture and Sound Recording Industries
515		\$ \$		Broadcasting (except Internet) Data Processing, Hosting, and Related Services
518	0.253%			Publishing, software and data processing
	0.23370	Ţ	3,230,442.43	Tubisining, software and data processing
52	0.111%	\$	3,400,735.87	Finance and Insurance
53	0.250%	\$	4,735,196.87	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
54	0.181%	\$	7,358,727.35	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
55	0.137%	\$	821,566.99	Management of Companies and Enterprises
561	0.154%		3,976,216.70	Administrative and Support Services
562	0.261%	•		Waste Management and Remediation Services
61	0.281%		·	Educational Services
62	0.190%	•	, ,	Health Care and Social Assistance
71	0.240%			Arts, Entertainment and Recreation
721	0.200%		, ,	Accommodation
722				Food Services and Drinking Places
81	0.142%			Other Services
519		\$	•	Other Information Services
921		\$		Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
922		\$		Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities
	0.128%	\$	153,299.44	Unclassified Business
Total		\$	143,507,592.75	